ECOMAXI /1250°C

SUCTION HOSE EXHAUST GASSES FOR VERY HIGH TEMPERATURE

APPLICATION
Suction hose for vehicles exhaust gasses and other warm gasses. used on
winders and suspended guides, in all garages, coach works, test centers, etc

TUBE
Gray, smooth aluminized glassfiber cloth

COVER
Grey, made by kevlar cloth, with an external steel spiral kept in place by a
sewed ribbon. Smooth end cuff at both ends

X

mm inch
100 4
125 5
150 6
200 8
254 10

WORKING TEMPERATURE
-58°F +482°F
-50°C +250°C

g

WEIGHT
kg/m

0.98
14
1.6
21

2.55

&

BENDING RADIUS
mm

125
150
200
250
300

Other diameters, pressure ratings are available on request. Technical data, structures and polymers are subject to change without notice.
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