



ECOMAXI /250°C

SUCTION HOSE EXHAUST GASSES FOR VERY HIGH TEMPERATURE



APPLICATION

Suction hose for vehicles exhaust gasses and other warm gasses. used on winders and suspended guides, in all garages, coach works, test centers, etc

TUBE

Gray, smooth aluminized glassfiber cloth

COVER

Grey, made by kevlar cloth, with an external steel spiral kept in place by a sewed ribbon. Smooth end cuff at both ends

WORKING TEMPERATURE

-58°F +482°F -50°C +250°C

		4	A	d Wh
ID inch		WEIGHT kg/m	BENDING RADIUS mm	COIL LENGTH
		· ·		ON DEMAND
100	4	0.98	125	ON DEMAND
125	5	1.4	150	ON DEMAND
150	6	1.6	200	ON DEMAND
200	8	2.1	250	ON DEMAND
254	10	2.55	300	ON DEMAND

Other diameters, pressure ratings are available on request. Technical data, structures and polymers are subject to change without notice.